
Tapas
Mixed Marinated Olives
Add white anchovies +3.50

Spiced Hummus
Hummus, chickpea salad, falafel, warm
flat bread

Fried Bomba Siciliano
Mushroom, chives, mozzarella, potato

Calamari Frit Lemon Pepper
Rocket, parmesan, pickled pears, lemon

Bruschetta
Grilled sourdough, heirloom tomato,
EVOO

8.﻿50

16

16

16

14

BA
R 

TA
PA

S

$30 SPRITZ & TAPAS SPECIAL 

Enjoy a selction of our chefs favourite tapas dishes
plus a refreshing Spritz for just $30pp

Every Saturday 12pm - 2pm


